GP1 GP 2
Steps
0 10.07 10.55
1 10.32 10.81
2 10.58 11.09
3 10.85 11.37
4 11.12 11.66
5 11.41 11.95
6 11.69 12.25
7 11.99 12.57
8 12.30 12.89
9 12.61 13.21
10 12.93 13.55
11 13.26 13.90
12 13.60 14.25
13 13.94 14.60
GROUP 1
Receptionist
Custodians
Groundskeeper
Bus Attendant

Lunchroom Worker

GROUP 5

Bookkeeper, Fiscal
Secretary, Director
Food Service Manager
Painter

Clerk, Fiscal

ESE/MIS Manager

GROUP 9
Behavior Therapist
Interpreter
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GP3 GP4 GP5
11.05 11.58 12.13
11.33 11.87 12.44
11.62 12.17 12.76
11.91 12.48 13.08
12.21 12.80 1341
12.52 13.13 13.76
12.84 13.46 14.11
13.17 13.80 14.47
13.50 14.15 14.84
13.85 14.52 15.22
14.20 14.89 15.61
14.57 15.27 16.01
14.94 15.66 16.42
15.31 16.05 16.83

GROUP 2
Aide

Clerk, Office
Courier

Food Service Assist Man

GROUP 6

Secretary, Asst. Superintendent
Clerk, Accounts Payable

Clerk, Payroll

CDA Teacher

Group 10
Maintenance Foreman

GP6

12.71
13.04
13.37
13.71
14.06
14.42
14.79
15.17
15.55
15.95
16.36
16.78
17.21
17.64

GROUP 3
Lab Assistant
Clerk, Media

GP7

13.32
13.66
14.01
14.37
14.74
15.12
15.50
15.90
16.31
16.73
17.16
17.60
18.05
18.50

Health Assistant
Head Custodian

GROUP 7

Professional Developer/Grants Manager

GP8

13.97
14.32
14.69
15.06
15.45
15.85
16.25
16.67
17.10
17.54
17.99
18.45
18.93
19.41

GP9 GP10
1464 15.35
15.01 15.74
1540 16.14
15.79  16.56
16.20 16.98
l6.61 17.42
17.04 17.87
17.48 18.33
17.93 18.80
18.39  19.28
18.86 19.78
19.35  20.29
19.85  20.82
20.35 21.35

GROUP 4

Lab Manager
Secretary, 10/12 Month
Data Entry Clerk
Bookkeeper, School

ESE Clerk Specialist

GROUP 8

Sr. Payroll Clerk

Sr. Accounts Payable Clerk
Mechanic

Plumber

Electrician

Carpenter

Bus Driver*

Computer Technician
Telecommunications Technician

*Bus driver will be paid for a minimum of five (5) hours per day.

Field trips, Meetings, and Breakdowns-$9.00 per hour submitted on time cards.

On overnight trips drivers will be paid for driving time and assigned supervision time.

revised June 28, 2016



