## SCHOOL BOARD OF LEVY COUNTY 2017-18 EDUCATIONAL STAFF PROFESSIONALS SALARY SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2017

	GP 1	GP 2	GP 3	GP 4	GP 5	GP 6	GP 7	GP 8	GP 9	GP 10
Steps										
0	10.07	10.55	11.05	11.58	12.13	12.71	13.32	13.97	14.64	15.35
1	10.32	10.81	11.33	11.87	12.44	13.04	13.66	14.32	15.01	15.74
2	10.58	11.09	11.62	12.17	12.76	13.37	14.01	14.69	15.40	16.14
3	10.85	11.37	11.91	12.48	13.08	13.71	14.37	15.06	15.79	16.56
4	11.12	11.66	12.21	12.80	13.41	14.06	14.74	15.45	16.20	16.98
5	11.41	11.95	12.52	13.13	13.76	14.42	15.12	15.85	16.61	17.42
6	11.69	12.25	12.84	13.46	14.11	14.79	15.50	16.25	17.04	17.87
7	11.99	12.57	13.17	13.80	14.47	15.17	15.90	16.67	17.48	18.33
8	12.30	12.89	13.50	14.15	14.84	15.55	16.31	17.10	17.93	18.80
9	12.61	13.21	13.85	14.52	15.22	15.95	16.73	17.54	18.39	19.28
10	12.93	13.55	14.20	14.89	15.61	16.36	17.16	17.99	18.86	19.78
11	13.26	13.90	14.57	15.27	16.01	16.78	17.60	18.45	19.35	20.29
12	13.60	14.25	14.94	15.66	16.42	17.21	18.05	18.93	19.85	20.82
13	13.94	14.60	15.31	16.05	16.83	17.64	18.50	19.41	20.35	21.35
GROUP 1			GROUP 2			GROUP 3			GROUP 4	
Receptionist			Aide			Lab Assistant			Lab Manager	
Custodians			Clerk, Office			Clerk, Media			Secretary, 10/12 Month	
Groundskeeper			Courier			Health Assistant			Data Entry Clerk	
Bus Attendant			Food Service Assist Man			Head Custodian			Bookkeeper, School	
Lunchro	om Worker								ESE Clerk Specialist	
GROUP 5			GROUP 6			GROUP 7			GROUP 8	
Bookkee	per, Fiscal		Secretary, Asst. Superintendent						Sr. Payroll Clerk	
Secretar	y, Director		Clerk, Accounts Payable						Sr. Accounts Payable Clerk	
Food Ser	rvice Mana	ger	Clerk, Payroll						Mechanic	
Painter			CDA Teacher						Plumber	
Clerk, Fis	scal								Electrician	
ESE/MIS	Manager								Carpenter	
									Bus Drive	*
									Computer	· Technician
GROUP 9			Group 10						Telecommunications Technician	
Behavior	r Therapist		Maintenance Foreman							
Interpre	ter		Professional Developer/Grants Manager							

<sup>\*</sup>Bus driver will be paid for a minimum of five (5) hours per day.

Field trips, Meetings, and Breakdowns-\$9.00 per hour submitted on time cards. On overnight trips drivers will be paid for driving time and assigned supervision time.